High-Efficiency Hermetic Centrifugal Liquid Chillers
19XR/19XRV
Nominal cooling capacity 1000-5300 kW
Quality and Environment
Management System
Approval
The Carrier 19XR/19XRV centrifugal chillers provide
exceptional value by achieving energy efficiency levels as

Anti-vibration platform See option 260 See option 260
Spring isolation kits See option 261 See option 261
Model number nomenclature
Unit designation
19XR or 19XRV
Evaporator size
- 6 sizes
- 3 lengths
Condenser size
- 6 sizes
- 3 lengths
Compressor code
 4 sizes (2-3-4-5)
Motor voltage code
Motor efficiency code
S: standard
H: high efficiency
Motor code
Service number: 19XR_50 52 4V6 LFH 52
Unit designation
19XR / 19XV
Evaporator size
- 6 sizes
- 3 lengths
Condenser size
- 6 sizes
- 3 lengths
Unit produced in Montuel
Chronological number
Model: 19XR 50 52 --- 001--EE--
6
610 mm
362 mm
1219 mm 91
5
m
m
Physical data, 19XR/19XRV units
Unit operating weight
19XR size 3030 3232 3535 3737 4040 4242 4545 4747 5050 5252 5555 5757
Operating weight*
With starter (option 25) kg 7300 7700 7800 8300 9000 9500 9800 10400 11400 12000 12300 12900
Without starter** kg 7300 7700 7800 8300 9000 9500 9800 10400 11190 11790 12090 12690
19XR size 6060 6262 6565 6767 7070 7272 7575 7777 8080 8282 8585 8787
Operating weight*
With starter (option 25) kg 12600 13400 13700 14200 20510 21610 21600 22900 23655 24805 24955 25955
Without starter** kg 12390 13190 13490 13990 20300 21400 21390 22690 23500 24650 24800 25800
 * Weights given for information only. For more details please refer to the dimensional drawings.
 ** Standard unit with control box interface.
19XRV size** 3030 3232 3535 3737 4040 4242 4545 4747 5050 5252 5555 5757
Operating weight* kg 7850 8250 8350 8850 9550 10050 10350 10950 11930 12530 12830 13430
19XRV size** 6060 6262 6565 6767 7070 7272 7575 7777 8080 8282 8585 8787
Operating weight* kg 13100 13900 14200 14700 21520 22620 22610 23910 24625 25775 25925 26925
 * Weights given for information only. For more details please refer to the dimensional drawings.
 ** With variable-frequency drive.
Dimensions/clearances, 19XR/XRV units
Dimensions (± 10 mm)
19XR heat
exchanger size
A (length, with nozzle-in-head water-box) B (Width except 19XRV) C (height)*** D E****
2 pass* 1 or 3 pass**
30 to 32 4230 4380 1670 2127 3747 250
35 to 37 4754 4904 1670 2127 4278 250
40 to 42 4230 4380 1880 2294 3747 250
45 to 47 4754 4904 1880 2294 4278 250
50 to 52 4230 4380 2054 2781 3754 250
55 to 57 4754 4904 2054 2780 4278 250
60 to 62 4230 4380 2124 2879 3754 250
65 to 67 4754 4904 2124 2878 4280 250
70 to 72 4919 5104 2530 3276 4278 460
75 to 77 5525 5710 2530 3276 4884 460
80 to 82 4919 5104 2530 3343 4278 460
85 to 87 5525 5710 2530 3343 4884 460